MerSETA Senior Management Team

	Name
	Designation
	Race
	Telephone
	Fax 
	e-mail address
	Personal Assistant

	Dr. Raymond Patel
	Chief Executive Officer
	Coloured
	011 551 5448
	086 501 8920
	ceo@merseta.org.za 
	Doreen Mbodla
dmbodla@merseta.org. za 

	Mr. Wayne Adams 
	Chief Operations Officer
	Coloured
	011 551 5484
	086 670 2608
	wadams@merseta.org.za
	Fiona van As

fvanas@merseta.org.za 

	Ms. Beaula Dziruni
	Chief Financial Officer
	Black
	011 551 5315
	086 670 2913
	bdziruni@merseta.org.za 
	Cebile Mlangeni
cmlangeni@merseta.org.za 

	Mr. Derrik Peo
	GM: Projects
	White
	011 551 5340
	086 673 0074
	dpeo@merseta.org.za 
	Zethu Zungu
zzungu@merseta.org.za 

	Ms. Moketenyana Mayongo
	GM: Corporate Services
	Black
	011 551 5369
	0866730003
	mmayongo@merseta.org.za 
	Pinki Moloto
pmoloto@merseta.org.za  

	Mr. Tom Mkhwanazi
	GM: Corporate Governance
	Black
	011 551 5469
	086 664 3781
	tmkhwanazi@merseta.org.za 
	Lindani Zulu
lzulu@merseta.org.za 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


